
Possible Example: Double major in Organizational Communication and Organization Management 
 

Year 1 (2009-2010)  
Fall  Spring  Summer 
16:194:601 Comm. & Info. Theory 
 

16:194:603 Qualitative Res. Meth. 
  

16:194:602 Research Foundations 
 

16:194:633 Mediated Comm. Res 
  

26:620:558 Strategy 
M 1:00-3:50 

26:620:555 Organization Behavior 
M 1:00-3:50 

26:620:686 
First early research 

 
Year 2 (2010-2011)  

Fall  Spring  Summer  
16:194:604 Quantitative Res. Meth. 
 

16:194:643 Organizational Change 
  

16:194:621 Organizational Comm. Res. 
 

16:194:698 Research Practicum 
  

26:620:556 Organization Theory 
M 1:00-3:50  

26:620:677 Culture & Organizations 
M 12:30-3:20 

26:620:687 
Second early research 

Summer:  Qualifying exam covering four RBS courses AND major/minor in SC&I. 
 

How requirements for Organizational 
Communication in SC&I are satisfied, assuming 
appropriate transfer credit. 
 
Introductory Theory Course (1 course) 
1.  16:194:601 Comm. & Info. Theory 
Core Research Methods (4 courses) 
1.  16:194:602 Research Foundations 
2.  16:194:603 Qualitative Research Meth. 
3.  16:194:604 Quantitative Research Meth. 
4.  16:194:698 Research Practicum 
Area Requirements: Major (4-5 courses) 
1.  16:194:621 Organizational Comm. Res. 
2.  16:194:643 Organizational Change 
3.  26:620:558 Strategy 
4.  26:620:555 Organization Behavior 
5.  26:620:556 Organization Theory 
Area Requirements: Minor (2 courses) 
1.  16:194:633 Mediated Comm. Res 
2.  26:620:671 Management of Innov. & Tech. 
Research (24 credits) 
1. 24 dissertation credits 

 
 

How requirements for Organizational 
Management in RBS are satisfied.) 
 

Foundation/Methodology (4 courses) 
1. 16:194:602 Research Foundations 
2. 16:194:603 Qualitative Research Meth. 
3. 16:194:604 Quantitative Research Meth. 
4. 16:194:604 Research Practicum 
Major (5 courses) 
1. 26:620:558 Strategy 
2. 26:620:555 Organization Behavior 
3. 26:620:556 Organization Theory 
4. 26:620:677 Culture & Organizations 
5. 16:194:643 Organizational Change 
Minor (3 courses) 
1. 16:194:621 Organizational Comm. Res 
2. 16:194:633 Mediated Comm. Res 
3. 16:194:601 Comm. & Info. Theory 
Research (30 credits) 
1. 26:620:686  First Early Research 
2. 26:620:687  Second Early Research 
3. 24 credits for dissertation 
Additional credits 
6 credits of research, transfer, or other credits 

 



 


